E2

Startovni listina - vSechny traté/kategorie

Kr.

trat 80m, ne.

16.6.24

(stav k : 14.06. 07:27)

Planovany start etapy= 16.06.2024 v 10:00

kat: D12 Cas 00 pro kateg.

000:00 4 2181330 DCH1253
005:00 1 4781 GBM1551
010:00 5 8621390 GNM1251
015:00 3 246821 ELB1251
020:00 6 8009 GNM1451
025:00 2 2222837 AFK1651
kat: D14 Cas 00 pro kateg.
002:30 7 2141931 DCH1152
007:30 8 2260349 ASP1151
012:30 10 2217333 GAP1151
017:30 13 2148175 ASP1051
022:30 11 5587 FPAl1151
027:30 14 2144055 AFK1051
032:30 9 2039224 DCH1151
037:30 12 9658 FPA1052
kat: D16 Cas 00 pro kateg.
062:30 64 8109359 DCHO0959
067:30 98 2095926 FTUO0853
072:30 63 2039218 DCHO0857
077:30 41 2115717 ASP0854

kat: D19 Cas 00 pro kateg.

077:30 30 2125363 AFK0753
082:30 65 8144124 DCHO760
087:30 107 2126261 GBM0768

kat: D20 Cas 00 pro kateg.

050:00 89 7000709 FPA0O452
055:00 42 53715 ASP9251
060:00 108 247322 GBM9752
065:00 31 515102 AFK8653
070:00 109 2126264 GBM0479
075:00 43 7260023 ASP0053
080:00 88 2067239 FPA9256
085:00 110 2042533 GBM8862
090:00 85 2061803 FCL9951

kat: D35 Cas 00 pro kateg.

030:00 105 1775519 GAP7755
035:00 136 8620778 GNM8551
040:00 111 2001905 GBM8253

045:00 142 9454545 HNJ8352

= 000:00
Sulistova Alena
Matulova Markéta
Vorackova AnezZka
Baxova Dorota
Vorackova Karolina
Sistkova Sarka

= 002:30

Barusova Julia
Exnerova Petra
Fucikova Ema
Peskova Simona
Machacova Katefina
Skrbkova Alzbéta
FrySova Zuzana
Mlynarova Lenka

= 062:30

FrySova Zaneta
Novotna Karolina
Doubravova Hana
EndrsStova Magdaléna

= 077:30
Hendrichova Aneta
FrySova Andrea
Polisenska Katerina

= 050:00

Klecova Johana
Cernikova Markéta
BzZzatkova Katefina
Sistkova Iveta
Tollarova Markéta
Chmelaf¥ova Anna
Jansova Martina
Matulova Lucie
Bouchalova Justyna

= 030:00
Fucikova Hana
Vorackova Lenka
Pliskova Renata
Kuriakova Zuzana
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kat: D45 Cas 00 pro kateg.

035:00 115
040:00 66
045:00 99
050:00 81
055:00 46
060:00 67
065:00 113
070:00 112
075:00 32
080:00 90
085:00 114
kat: D55

052:30 48
057:30 150
062:30 49
067:30 82
072:30 86
077:30 148
082:30 47
087:30 50

kat: D65 Cas 00 pro kateg.

000:00 100
005:00 117
010:00 52
015:00 116
020:00 51
025:00 68
030:00 137
kat: M12

002:30 21
007:30 22
kat: M14

000:00 25
005:00 24
010:00 26
kat: M16

040:00 91
045:00 53
050:00 54
055:00 118
060:00 69
065:00 101

070+-00—92—5598 FPAO9O3 Vlasdk Sebastian———

247327
8663150
416139
436976
2134310
2144034
2060226
2126266
246876
2067224
2122346

8093
2092399
53712
8183126
2061798
8625
2081360
8077

2025351
4784
53718
53793
247330
247311
8012

Cas 00 pro kateg.

2126269
2134369

Cas 00 pro kateg.

2092353
2226474
443063

Cas 00 pro kateg.

2011845
2224156
2419944
8154985
2103765
8013901

GBM7160
DCH7852
FTU7452
ETE7352
ASP7352
DCH7654
GBM7455
GBM7656
AFK7754
FPA7956
GBM7659

Cas 00 pro kateg.

ASP6451
MAR6052
ASP6552
ETE6551
FCL6651
HRC6951
ASP6354
ASP6351

FTU5151
GBM5851
ASP5151
GBM5853
ASP5652
DCH4952
GNM5951

GBM1504
GBM1201

DCH1107
ASP1004
DCH1108

FPAO801
ASP0807
ASP0802
GBM0908
DCHO0812
FTU0901

= 035:00
Uncéovska Martina
Adamkova Blanka
Novotna Hedvika
Janouskova Blanka
Zuskova Ilona
FrysSova Tereza
Spacéilova Petra
HazZmukova Pavla
Skrbkova Markéta
Horejsi Jana
Tomaskova Barbora

= 052:30
Skfrivanova Dagmar
Simeékova Anna
Soukupova Leona
Machova Iveta
Cadova Renata
Kralova Miriam
Kolska Monika
Sratova Marcela

= 000:00

Omova Jana
Latalova Alexandra
Vorackova Eliska
Fekiac¢ova MAaria
Polakova Ludmila
Patkova Alenka
Cernikova Zderka

= 002:30
Plisek Tobias
HazZmuk ZbysSek

= 000:00
Lahuc¢ky Radim
Hamouz Ondrej
Vu Tuan_Khoa

= 040:00
Horejsi David
Exner Tomas
Pajskr Sté&pan
Novak Adam
Nguyen Huu_ Thang
Pesek Jachym
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kat: M19 Cas 00 pro kateg.

000
005
010
015
020
025
030
035

:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00

34
119
55
120
33
70
75
121

kat: M20

002
007
012
017
022
027
032
037
042
047
052
057
062
067
072

:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30

95
143
35
96
59
123
124
76
122
60
57
93
151
94
58

kat: M40

002
007
012
017
022
027
032
037
042
047

:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30

77
139
103

83

36
102

71
106
125
126

247341
2060229
2125329
2085570
2222836
8662372
2138163

247331

Cas 00 pro kateg.

2067249
9858585
53737
7002111
247303
53766
9101671
2118932
1001908
2084934
2087650
2051492
2039784
2067258
2075683

Cas 00 pro kateg.

8063
9201330
416120
8523670
1406141
2420055
2121895
2217337
9920011
2001902

AFK0702
GBM0513
ASP0704
GBM0517
AFK0706
DCHO711
ELB0701
GBM0615

FPA9401
HNJ9302
AFK7503
FPA9701
ASP9803
GBM0401
GBM9910
ELB0004
GBM8506
ASP0205
ASP0301
FPAO401
MAR9101
FPA9105
ASP0201

ELB8402
GNM8001
FTU7401
ETE7501
AFK7502
FTU8003
DCH7503
GAP7201
GBM8101
GBM7906

= 000:00
Skrbek Eduard

Folwarczny Martin

Endrst Jachym
Knebl Simon
Neudorfl Vit
Plevny Albert
Nidrle Lukas
Tollar Jan

= 002:30
Simadek Ondfej
Kuriak Jakub
Skrbek Michal
Simaéek Martin
Pe¢ Ondtej
HazZmuk Jachym
Kinc Martin
David Tomas
Hamak Ales
Renda Michal
Dukat Simon
Klec Jakub
Simedek Juraj
Kosaf¥ Jan
Kolsky Pavel

= 002:30

Baxa Jan
Voracek Michal
Novotny Tomas
Kliz Michal
Sistek Daniel
Gomzyk Andrej
Frys Zdenék
Fuc¢ik Karel
Hikl Tomas
Podskubka Ondrej
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kat: M50 Cas 00 pro kateg.

015
020
025
030
035
040
045
050
055
060
065
070
075
080
085

:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00

131
104
129
130

37
146
153
128

87
149
144

38
127
145

61

kat: M60

017
022
027
032
037
042
047
052
057
062
067
072

:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30

152
62
72

133
80
84
79

141

140

135

134
78

kat: M70

042
047
052

:30
:30
:30

40
73
74

057:30 147
startovni

247323
436973
7006801
8004051
247339
53790
2222845
53735
2061859
8323332
443071
8073
2060220
8084
8013

Cas 00 pro kateg.

2092377
53713
2106737
2042534
8287
301637
2138165
550310
8620899
2032120
53760
8060

Cas 00 pro kateg.

2124763
7890
232373
9987654

GBM7109
FTU6902
GBM6801
GBM7205
AFK7301
HNJ7103
AFK7206
GBM6903
FCL6901
HRC6801
HNJ7401
AFK7003
GBM7001
HNJ6501
ASP6601

MAR6001
ASP6201
DCH6101
GBM5802
ELB6302
ETE6101
ELB6202
GNM5501
GNM6001
GBM5901
GBM6001
ELB5501

AFK4901
DCH4701
DCH5301
HNJ5201

= 015:00
Uncéovsky Marek
Vosmik Miroslav
Mokry Pavel
Sindelka Antonin
Glasndk Vladimir
Zajic Karel
Neudorfl Leos
Hrouda Petr
Bouchala Jifi
Kral Jozef
Geryk Jiri
Halif¥ Radim
Hazmuk Ivo
Micka Jifi
Zach Jaroslav

= 017:30
Sime&ek Jozef
Hamouz Tomas

Vlach Miroslav st.

Fekiac¢ Jozef st.
Petr Josef

Suchy Ji¥i
Jelinek Stanislav
Hruska Jifri
Cernik Zdenék
Marecek Jifi
Latal Miroslav
Baxa Jaromir st.

= 042:30

Blomann Antonin
Jirasek Jaroslav
Schejbal Ladislav
Sukenik Mojmir

listina - vSechny traté/kategorie
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